Combined Events International — Saturday 2" December 2023 — Cardiff

Draft Timetable

10.00am
10.15am
10.30am
11.15am

12.30pm
1.30pm

3.15pm
3.45pm
4.00pm
4.10pm

4.20pm
5.00pm

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles

200m
200m

800m
800m
800m
800m

Under 16 Boys
Over 16 Girls
Over 16 Boys
Under 16 Girls

Under 16 Boys
Over 16 Boys

Under 16 Boys
Over 16 Girls

Under 16 Girls
Under 16 Girls

10.00am

11.15am
11.15am

12.15pm
12.30pm

12.45pm

1.30pm
2.15pm

2.45pm
2.45pm

Presentations
Finish

Long Jump

Shot Putt
Long Jump

Shot Putt
High Jump

Long Jump
Shot Putt
High Jump

Long Jump
Shot Putt

Under 16 Girls

Over 16 Girls
Under 16 Boys

Over 16 Boys
Under 16 Girls

Over 16 Girls

Under 16 Boys

Over 16 Girls

Over 16 Boys
Under 16 Girls



