Combined Events International – Saturday 2nd December 2023 – Cardiff

Draft Timetable

10.00am	60m Hurdles	Under 16 Boys	10.00ar	n Long Jump	Under 16 Girls
10.15am	60m Hurdles	Over 16 Girls			
10.30am	60m Hurdles	Over 16 Boys	11.15ar	n Shot Putt	Over 16 Girls
11.15am	60m Hurdles	Under 16 Girls	11.15ar	n Long Jump	Under 16 Boys
			12.15pr	n Shot Putt	Over 16 Boys
			12.30pr	n High Jump	Under 16 Girls
12.30pm	200m	Under 16 Boys			
1.30pm	200m	Over 16 Boys	12.45pr	n Long Jump	Over 16 Girls
			1.30pm	Shot Putt	Under 16 Boys
			2.15pm	High Jump	Over 16 Girls
			2.45pm	Long Jump	Over 16 Boys
			2.45pm	Shot Putt	Under 16 Girls
3.15pm	800m	Under 16 Boys			
3.45pm	800m	Over 16 Girls			
4.00pm	800m	Under 16 Girls			
4.10pm	800m	Under 16 Girls			
4.20pm		Presentations			
5.00pm		Finish			